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Clt Dor. Apellidos y nombre Categoría Club TC 1 TC 2 TC 4 Tiempo Diferencia

  Scratch Cadete  

1 236 BALLESTER FERRER Nacho Cadete LOOSE RIDERS, TERUEL 2:39.04 4:38.31 5:26.97 12:44.32

2 240 LINARES CARMONA Victor Cadete ST.ANDREU BARCA, MOTO CLUB 2:37.23 4:54.87 5:37.15 13:09.25 24.93

3 238 GIRONES ALVAREZ Unai Cadete VILAJUIGA CLUB CICLISTA 2:46.33 5:08.16 5:56.29 13:50.78 1:06.46

4 237 LE PAGE PALACIOS Alvaro Cadete RIDERS DEL CIERZO, C.D. 2:45.87 5:16.41 6:03.37 14:05.65 1:21.33

5 249 ROVIRA ROCA Marti Cadete JUFRE VIC-ETB 2:44.00 5:25.32 6:00.22 14:09.54 1:25.22

6 255 LOPEZ LORENZO Unai Cadete Open 2:50.39 5:28.02 5:57.68 14:16.09 1:31.77

7 243 ALONSO GUASCH Alex Cadete SANT CUGAT, UNIO CICLISTA 2:48.66 5:23.06 6:05.12 14:16.84 1:32.52

8 247 NONELL GARRIDO Marc Cadete ESCAPA CLUB CICLISTA 2:46.08 5:39.92 5:57.76 14:23.76 1:39.44

9 248 ANTOINE Sabathe Cadete 2:48.98 5:13.04 6:38.01 14:40.03 1:55.71

10 239 AVIS PLAZA Angel Cadete FRANCISCO PIZARRO, A.D.C 2:51.43 5:42.55 6:09.01 14:42.99 1:58.67

11 241 ARBONES VENTURA Aniol Cadete 2:47.15 5:31.67 6:26.45 14:45.27 2:00.95

12 245 JALA MORENO Elies Cadete SANT CUGAT, UNIO CICLISTA 2:56.41 5:27.57 6:25.31 14:49.29 2:04.97

13 242 MATAS MATAMALAS Miquel Cadete FORNELLS DE LA SELVA, CLUB BTT 2:52.18 5:44.62 6:26.27 15:03.07 2:18.75

14 246 PUIG SIGNES Marcos Cadete XABIA'S BIKE - FASTER WEAR 2:49.79 5:29.13 7:31.99 15:50.91 3:06.59

15 250 TOM Duffo Cadete 4:40.76 5:17.98 6:11.04 16:09.78 3:25.46

16 251 PERXACHS I AYATS Marta Cadete Fem. FORNELLS DE LA SELVA, CLUB BTT 3:02.19 5:53.61 7:15.52 16:11.32 3:27.00

17 252 RUIZ OBESO Candela Cadete Fem. FACTORY RIDERS 3:28.41 7:35.13 7:30.80 18:34.34 5:50.02

18 254 GARCIA LOPEZ Roger Cadete Open 3:18.94 12:33.15 7:59.88 23:51.97 11:07.65

19 244 CEPEDA PERNIA Marc Cadete VILA BIKE CLUB CICLISTA 2:47.68 5:42.06 26:49.08 35:18.82 22:34.50

Ausentes - TC 2

253 BARCELO RUIZ Ian Cadete Open 3:36.90 8:22.49

  Cadete  

1 236 BALLESTER FERRER Nacho Cadete LOOSE RIDERS, TERUEL 2:39.04 4:38.31 5:26.97 12:44.32

2 240 LINARES CARMONA Victor Cadete ST.ANDREU BARCA, MOTO CLUB 2:37.23 4:54.87 5:37.15 13:09.25 24.93

3 238 GIRONES ALVAREZ Unai Cadete VILAJUIGA CLUB CICLISTA 2:46.33 5:08.16 5:56.29 13:50.78 1:06.46

4 237 LE PAGE PALACIOS Alvaro Cadete RIDERS DEL CIERZO, C.D. 2:45.87 5:16.41 6:03.37 14:05.65 1:21.33

5 249 ROVIRA ROCA Marti Cadete JUFRE VIC-ETB 2:44.00 5:25.32 6:00.22 14:09.54 1:25.22

6 243 ALONSO GUASCH Alex Cadete SANT CUGAT, UNIO CICLISTA 2:48.66 5:23.06 6:05.12 14:16.84 1:32.52

7 247 NONELL GARRIDO Marc Cadete ESCAPA CLUB CICLISTA 2:46.08 5:39.92 5:57.76 14:23.76 1:39.44

8 248 ANTOINE Sabathe Cadete 2:48.98 5:13.04 6:38.01 14:40.03 1:55.71

9 239 AVIS PLAZA Angel Cadete FRANCISCO PIZARRO, A.D.C 2:51.43 5:42.55 6:09.01 14:42.99 1:58.67

10 241 ARBONES VENTURA Aniol Cadete 2:47.15 5:31.67 6:26.45 14:45.27 2:00.95

11 245 JALA MORENO Elies Cadete SANT CUGAT, UNIO CICLISTA 2:56.41 5:27.57 6:25.31 14:49.29 2:04.97

12 242 MATAS MATAMALAS Miquel Cadete FORNELLS DE LA SELVA, CLUB BTT 2:52.18 5:44.62 6:26.27 15:03.07 2:18.75

13 246 PUIG SIGNES Marcos Cadete XABIA'S BIKE - FASTER WEAR 2:49.79 5:29.13 7:31.99 15:50.91 3:06.59

14 250 TOM Duffo Cadete 4:40.76 5:17.98 6:11.04 16:09.78 3:25.46

15 244 CEPEDA PERNIA Marc Cadete VILA BIKE CLUB CICLISTA 2:47.68 5:42.06 26:49.08 35:18.82 22:34.50

  Cadete Fem.  

1 251 PERXACHS I AYATS Marta Cadete Fem. FORNELLS DE LA SELVA, CLUB BTT 3:02.19 5:53.61 7:15.52 16:11.32

2 252 RUIZ OBESO Candela Cadete Fem. FACTORY RIDERS 3:28.41 7:35.13 7:30.80 18:34.34 2:23.02
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Clt Dor. Apellidos y nombre Categoría Club TC 1 TC 2 TC 4 Tiempo Diferencia

  Cadete Open  

1 255 LOPEZ LORENZO Unai Cadete Open 2:50.39 5:28.02 5:57.68 14:16.09

2 254 GARCIA LOPEZ Roger Cadete Open 3:18.94 12:33.15 7:59.88 23:51.97 9:35.88

Ausentes - TC 2

253 BARCELO RUIZ Ian Cadete Open 3:36.90 8:22.49


